20
30
4°
5o
6°
70
ge
9°

10°

11°
12°

A

14°

15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°

¢ CENTRAL

N\ S

Nome
ABUSADO
MUAY THAI

ZEUS

NINJA
AQUILES
MORCEGAQ
GASOLINA

TACO BASEBALL
PESADELO
SUB ZERO

ALARME SONORO
BALOTELLI
PANCADAO
PREDADOR

ALMA NEGRA
THANOS

JONNY

BOLA DE FOGO

MIZUNO

ABUSADO/COTOCO
PANTERA.

NENE

MM
GUARDIAO

Anilha
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG
CCEG

3° TEMPORADA COLEIRO 2022 15/10/2022
CCEG - Sadbado - RJ

Dono
JUNINHO
MAURICIO
MAURO
NELSON
NELIO
ROBERTO
THIAGO
A. MACIEL
ANDERSON

GAGO/ OS VINGADORES

ERITON ETJ
LEO VDG
PERES
NEGO

FRANCISCO
RAFAEL
ADRIANO CLETO
DEDE
MAURICIO
JOCA
FLAVIO/ ERICK
SAU
GIOVANNI
DODO ETJ

Cidade
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ
RJ

10/15 min
87/111
94/102
80/102
94/99
89/93
67/91

0/87
29/85
0/81
52/78
53/76
51/75
56/66
32/55
19/54
27/50
36/42
48/38
32/34
48/32
22/32
63/30
41/13
37/10

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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